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Du. Course

5205020105 : N1TAAA
SEC NAME
D 05210601 | 1 | Marketing Management for Executives

05310601 | 1 | Business Management for Executives
05310603 = 1 | Strategic Management for Executives
Business Statistics for Executive

05310605 | 1

[ ] 05410601 | 1 | Modern Managerial Accounting

05710601 | 1 | Economics for Executives

Futl 1

Du. Course

5205020106 : N1TARA
SEC NAME
D 05210601 1 ‘Marketing Management for Executives

05310601 | 1 | Business Management for Executives

05310603 = 1 | Strategic Management for Executives

05310605 = 1 | Business Statistics for Executive

D 05410601 1 ‘ Modern Managerial Accounting

05710601 1 ‘Economics for Executives
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ANTNLTEU-UANEAST ( tiD )

awanendanaluladsrnanasuns anziinnsgsia Tnsdnmn 2564 /1

52 : Usyaunin nALAs
Credit Timetable
3 (3-0-6)

3(3-0-6) SAT 6(13:00) 11(19:00)

3(3-0-6) SUN 2(09:00) 8(16:00)

3(3-0-6) SAT 6(13:00) 11(19:00)

3 (3-0-6)

3(3-0-6) SUN 2(09:00) 8(16:00)

52 : Usyuin naNLAR
Credit Timetable
3 (3-0-6)

3(3-0-6) SAT 6(13:00) 11(19:00)

3(3-0-6) SUN 2(09:00) 8(16:00)

3(3-0-6) SAT 6(13:00) 11(19:00)

3 (3-0-6)

3(3-0-6) SUN 2(09:00) 8(16:00)

Status : , D:naw1u WEB i, C:lalifuas, Xaaunguniu WeB laint,

N:Elaastn® finnnsinedutiAmindy, Witlnadnf
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Examination
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§ufl 1 5205030105 : ngdAngaalL
Du. Course  SEC NAME
[ ] 05110601 | 1 |International Business Management

D 05210601 @ 1 ‘Marketing Management for Executives

05310601 1 | Business Management for Execuives
05310603 = 1 | Strategic Management for Executives
05310605 | 1 |Business Statistics for Executive

D 05410601 = 1 | Modern Managerial Accounting

05710601 = 1 | Economics for Executives
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Seat

0
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Stat.
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3 (3-0-6)
3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

52 : Usatn naALAl

Timetable Examination

SAT

SUN

SAT

SUN

6(13:00) 11(19:00)

2(09:00) 8(16:00)

6(13:00) 11(19:00)

2(09:00) 8(16:00)

§ufl 1 5205030106 : mMesAneaalL
Du. Course  SEC NAME
[ ] 05110601 | 1 | International Business Management

D 05210601 | 1 | Marketing Management for Executives

05310601 | 1 | Business Management for Executives

05310601 | 1 | Business Management for Executives

05310603 | 1 | Strategic Management for Executives

05310605 | 1 |Business Statistics for Executive

REMARK
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Stat.
C
C

Credit
3 (3-0-6)
3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

52 : Usyaurtn naLA

Timetable Examination

SAT

SAT

SUN

SAT

6(13:00) 11(19:00)

6(13:00) 11(19:00)

2(09:00) 8(16:00)

6(13:00) 11(19:00)

Status : , D:naunw WEB iwiniiu, C:lalaifuas, Xuaaungunou WeB iy, Nutaasdng innnslaeidmdinmini, witleaaans
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§uT 1 5205030106 : n1saANIgNalY

Du. Course

[ ] 05410601

05710601

SEC NAME

1 | Modern Managerial Accounting

1 ‘ Economics for Executives

dutl 1 5205030401 : NsAANNSTRARANA

Du. Course

05310601

05310603

05310605

[ ] 05410601

[ ] 05510601
05710601

SEC NAME

1 | Business Management for Executives

1 | Strategic Management for Executives

1 | Business Statistics for Executive

1 | Modern Managerial Accounting

1 | Information Systems for Decision Support

1 | Economics for Executives
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52 : Usatn naALAl
Seat Stat. Credit Timetable Examination

0 C 3(306)

50 W 3(3-0-6) SUN 2(09:00) 8(16:00)

52 : Usyauin nnaLAw
Seat Stat. Credit Timetable Examination

50 W 3(3-0-6) SAT 6(13:00) 11(19:00)

50 W 3(3-0-6) SUN 2(09:00) 8(16:00)

50 W 3(3-0-6) SAT 6(13:00) 11(19:00)

0 C 3(306)

0 C 3(306)

50 W 3(3-0-6) SUN 2(09:00) 8(16:00)
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§uT 1 5205030402 : nsaAnnslaawANg

Du. Course

05310601

05310603

05310605

[ ] 05410601

SEC NAME

1 | Business Management for Executives

1 | Strategic Management for Executives

1 | Business Statistics for Executive

1 ‘ Modern Managerial Accounting
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52 : Usyaunin naLAs
Seat Stat. Credit Timetable Examination

50 W 3(3-0-6) SAT 6(13:00) 11(19:00)

50 W 3(3-0-6) SUN 2(09:00) 8(16:00)

50 W 3(3-0-6) SAT 6(13:00) 11(19:00)

0 C 3(306)

Status : , D:naunw WEB iwiniiu, C:lalaifuas, Xuaaungunou WeB iy, Nutaasdng innnslaeidmdinmini, witleaaans
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§uT 1 5205030402 : n1saANslaARANS

Du. Course SEC NAME

D 05510601 | 1 | Information Systems for Decision Support

05710601 | 1 ‘Economics for Executives

dufl 1 5205040105 : NM5LITYT
Du. Course ~ SEC NAME
D 05210601 | 1 | Marketing Management for Executives

05310601 | 1 ‘ Business Management for Executives

05310603 = 1 | Strategic Management for Executives

05310605 | 1 | Business Statistics for Executive

D 05410601 = 1 | Modern Managerial Accounting

05710601 = 1 | Economics for Executives

dull 1 5205040106 : N191Teyd
Du. Course SEC NAME

D 05210601 | 1 ‘Marketing Management for Executives

05310601 | 1 ‘ Business Management for Executives

05310603 =1 | Strategic Management for Executives

05310605 @ 1 | Business Statistics for Executive
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52 : Usatn naALAl
Seat Stat. Credit Timetable Examination
0 C 3(3-0-6)

50 W 3(3-0-6) SUN 2(09:00) 8(16:00)

52 : Usyauntn nnaLAw
Seat Stat. Credit Timetable Examination

0 C 3(306)

50 W 3(3-0-6) SAT 6(13:00) 11(19:00)

50 W 3(3-0-6) SUN 2(09:00) 8(16:00)

50 W 3(3-0-6) SAT 6(13:00) 11(19:00)

0 C 3(306)

50 W 3(3-0-6) SUN 2(09:00) 8(16:00)

52 : Usyaunin naLes
Seat Stat. Credit Timetable Examination

0 C 3(306)

50 W 3(3-0-6) SAT 6(13:00) 11(19:00)

50 W 3(3-0-6) SUN 2(09:00) 8(16:00)

50 W 3(3-0-6) SAT 6(13:00) 11(19:00)

Status : , D:naunw WEB iwiniiu, C:lalaifuas, Xuaaungunou WeB iy, Nutaasdng innnslaeidmdinmini, witleaaans
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Futl 1

Du. Course

5205040106 : N191iay
SEC NAME

D 05410601 = 1 | Modern Managerial Accounting

05710601 1 | Economics for Executives

dul 1

Du. Course

5205050106 : seUUANTAULNA
SEC NAME
05310601 | 1 | Business Management for Executives

05310603 | 1 | Strategic Management for Executives
05310605 | 1

Business Statistics for Executive

05710601 = 1 | Economics for Executives
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Stat.
C

Stat.

Credit
3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

Credit
3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

52 : Usatn naALAl

Timetable Examination

SUN 2(09:00) 8(16:00)

52 : Usyauin nnaLAw
Timetable Examination

SAT 6(13:00) 11(19:00)

SUN  2(09:00) 8(16:00)
SAT  6(13:00)

11(19:00)

SUN  2(09:00) 8(16:00)
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